ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

7126-C-1-4482
7126-C-1-4483
7126-C-1-4484
7126-C-1-4537
7126-C-2-4485
7126-C-2-4486
7126-C-2-4487
7126-C-2-4488
7126-C-2-4489
7126-C-2-4490
7126-C-2-4491
7126-C-2-4492
7126-C-2-4494
7126-C-3-4493
7126-C-3-4495
7126-C-3-4496
7126-C-3-4497
7126-C-4-4499
7126-C-4-4500
7126-C-4-4502
7126-C-5-4501
7126-C-8-4503

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2020
7126
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL
RAWALPINDI
STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
AYAAN ATIF ATIF MAJEED

MUHAMMAD AYAAN ZAFAR
IBRAHIM HUSSAIN MEHDI
IBRAHIM HUSSAIN MEHDI
ABDULLAH NAEEM
AYAAN HASSAN
MANSOOR AHMED
MUHAMMAD EHTESHAM
SYED HAIDER ABBAS RIZVI
HUZAIFA ASAD
MUHAMMAD ALI

AHMED KAMAL

M. FAHAD IRSHAD
MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR
MUHAMMAD MURSALEEN
MUHAMMAD SUBHAN ALI
MOHAMMAD SOHAIL
RANA M. NOMAN

AHMED IBRAR

BILAL BUKHARI

M. TALHA NOOR

FURQAN JAMAL

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR
GHULAM HUSSAIN
AAO GHULAM HUSSAIN

LT. COL. IMRAN HASSAN
TAUQEER AHMED MUGHAL
IBRAR HUSSAIN

SYED TANZEEM ABBAS RIZVI

SQN. LDR. ASAD FAROOQ CH.

FAROOQ HAIDER

MAJ. MUHAMMAD KAMAL
ISHTIAQ AHMED NAEEM
ZULFIQAR AHMED
MUHAMMAD YASIN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM AKHTAR

SOHAIL USMAN

RANA M. MUSHTAQ
ABRAR HUSSAIN KHATTAK
UMAIR AHMAD

NOOR UL AMIN

WAHEED JAMAL

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
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OBT. %AGE
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
93.33%
80.00%
78.67%
78.67%
84.00%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
82.22%
82.22%
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TOTAL STUDENTS: 22
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